Catalog #
Type
Project
COMBOLIGHT® COMBO CLASSIC RECESSED
LAMP GROUP 2 - CONFIGURATION “D”
TWO (2) Metal Halide lamp cells - TWO (2) Fluorescent lamp cells
New Construction Recessed Housing - Trim or Trimless
ORDERING EXAMPLE:
= Two PAR20 Metal Halide 39W lamps with Two BIAX® 40W Fluorescent • Black Interior • White Trim • 120 volts
CR220M39 D BX40 BK WH 120
Fluorescent >> BX40 BX50 PLL80 PLT26 PLT32 PLT42 T528 T535 T5HO39 T5HO54
Lamp Group 2
Metal Halide
A 65.18” 65.18” 65.18” 30.18” 31.18” 33.18” 112.18” 136.18” 88.18” 112.18”
B 81.98” 81.98” 81.98” 46.98” 47.98” 49.98” 128.98” 152.98” 104.48” 128.98”
C 25.50” 25.50” 25.50” 8.00” 8.50” 9.50” 49.00” 61.00” 37.00” 49.00”
RSA LIGHTING®
RSA LIGHTING LLC  9660 - 9700 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD.  CHATSWORTH CA. 91311
TOLL FREE: 800-356-3030  •  818-349-3030  •  FAX: 818-349-3031  •  www.rsalighting.com
©2003 RSA Lighting LLC All Rights Reserved • Specifications subject to change without notice.
SPECIFY - D
380º x 45º locking
angular adjustment
45º visual cut-off
Dual Fluorescent lamp cells
w/ integral ballast accessible
from below
Integral reflector Integral reflector
Butterfly
Brackets
for Black Iron
Mounting
Thermal Protector
0.75" Trim
7.00"
9.50"
8.75"
6.90"4.20"
B
A
C C
Ceiling compund
is applied right
to the edge of the
fixture opening
TRIMLESS DETAIL
TR
IM
DETAIL
Must specify a diffuser or louver
for fluorescent cell. See below.
Ballast Ballast
Aromat®
Electronic
Metal Halide
Ballasts
Optional Accessories - See RSA Combo Classic accessory page for details.
Baffle Snoots Louvers Lenses
Fluorescent Diffusers and Louvers - Please specify
❑ TWD - Textured White Diffuser ❑ CB1 - 2” Parabolic Louver
❑ MPD - Conical Prism Diffuser ❑ CB2 - 1” Parabolic Louver
Custom configurations are available with Combo Classic fixtures.
Also available with T8 fluorescent lamps. Consult RSA for details